Pyramides mathématiques
(Niveau difficile — 6 étages)
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Corrigé

Pyramides mathématiques

(Niveau difficile — 6 étages)

200 189
100 | 100 84 | 105
52 | 48 | 52 38 | 46 | 59
28 | 24 | 24 | 28 18 | 20 | 26 | 33
15 | 13 | 11 | 13 | 15 9 9 11 | 15 | 18
6 9 2 7 6 9 3 6 5 10
258 223
126 | 132 111 | 112
62 | 64 | 68 55 | 56 | 56
31 | 31 | 33 | 35 27 | 28 | 28 | 28
16 | 15 | 16 | 17 | 18 13 |14 | 14 | 14 | 14
8 8 7 9 8 10 4 10 4 10
246 221
122 | 124 112 | 109
58 | 64 | 60 95 | 67 | 52
27 | 31 | 33 | 27 26 | 29 | 28 | 24
14 | 13 | 18 | 15 | 12 12 | 14 | 15 | 13 | 11
10 4 9 9 6 6 7 7 8 5
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